X-1100 Multifunction Mini-OTDR
More info Shanghai Shinho Fiber Communication Co., Ltd
www.xhfiber.com sales01@xhfiber.com +86-136 81973689
X-1100 series OTDR is a mini version of X-2100. It combines 9 functions
at one machine. Different colors for choice.
FEATURES
1. Nine-in-one function: OTDR,VFL,OPM,OLS,Cable Test Event map, fiber inspection,
loss test and flashlight.

8. Support U disk, SD card and Micro USB export data protection
9. Any interface supports screen capture
X-1100 Multifunction Mini-OTDR
More info Shanghai Shinho Fiber Communication Co., Ltd
www.xhfiber.com sales01@xhfiber.com +86-136 81973689
Modules
Model wavelength
（nm）
Dynamic range
（dB）
Measuring range
（km）
note
Dual wavelength sequence
X1100-A22D 1310/1550 22/20 70
X1100-A24D 1310/1550 24/22 80
X1100-A26D 1310/1550 26/24 90
Single wavelength sequence
X1100-A20S 1550 20 70
X1100-A22S 1550 22 80
X1100-A20SF 1550 20 70 Filter
X1100-A22SF 1550 22 80 Filter
General Specifications
Display 4.3-inch capacitive touch screen with full viewing , TFT 800x480
Battery 5200mAh/ 3.7v, standby time > for 10 hours
Power Adapter